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The Asia Matters for America (AMA) 
publications celebrate 15 years of mapping 
the trade, investment, employment, business, 
diplomacy, security, and people-to-people 
connections between the United States and 
the Indo-Pacific at the national, state, and 
local levels. Current publications cover the 
United States’ unique relationship with 12 
countries and regions in the Indo-Pacific and 
include special issues such as the upcoming 
2024 Election Report and 2024 Poll Report on 
Public and Elite Opinion.

O U R  P U B L I C A T I O N S

C E L E B R A T I N G 

15
Y E A R S

The Asia Matters for America (AMA) initiative  supports good 
governance by providing credible information and analysis on the 
interactions between the United States and Indo-Pacific countries, 
regions, and organizations, engaging national and local officials and 
stakeholders, fostering collaborative networks and partnerships,  and 
providing a resource for whole of societies’ activities to advance 
United States- Indo-Pacific relations.

Keep a look out for our upcoming Asia Matters for America Newsletter!
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The Asia Matters for America 
Governors’ Staff Program (AMAGSP) is 
a professional development program 

for Governors’ offices across the 
United States to learn about America’s 
economic, diplomatic, education, and 
people-to-people connections across 

the Indo-Pacific region and how to 
better bring these connections 

to their state.
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New York and ASEAN

$4.8 B
Total exports to ASEAN

$2.2 B
Goods exports to ASEAN

$2.6 B
Services exports to ASEAN

3%
12%

of state exports globally go to ASEAN

which is

of state exports to the Indo-Pacific

SOURCES: Exports, Jobs, Travel and Tourism: Estimated by the Trade Partnership (Washington, 
DC), 2017 data; Students: Institute of International Education (IIE), 2017/18 academic year data; 
Investment: fDi Intelligence (2003–2018); ASEAN Americans: US Census Bureau, American 
Community Survey, 2017 5-year alone or in combination estimates; Exchanges and Connections: 
East-West Center research 

For definition of Asia and other methodology visit  
AsiaMattersforAmerica.org/data-sources

Copyright © 2019 East-West Center

Funding for this project was provided by US-ASEAN Business Council Members:  
Google, MSD, AIG, Chevron, Coca-Cola, 3M, Citi, ExxonMobil, HP, Oracle, UL, and Visa

ASEAN Matters for America/America Matters for ASEAN is an interactive resource for credible nonpartisan information, graphics, analysis, and news on US-ASEAN relations at 
the national, state, and local levels. ASEAN Matters for America is a part of the Asia Matters for America initiative of the East-West Center.

EXPORTS

Management & Advisory Services $500 M

Computers & Electronic Products $446 M

Miscellaneous Manufacturing $433 M

Travel $376 M

Machinery $312 M

EXCHANGES AND CONNECTIONS

The Weatherhead East Asian Institute of Columbia University hosts year-round 
public events and scholarly workshops about the politics, history, economics, 
and culture of Southeast Asia.

The New York Southeast Asia Network (NYSEAN) is a New York based community 
of scholars, students, and policymakers devoted to putting Southeast Asia in the 
global conversation.

INVESTMENT

1,567
Jobs created by ASEAN 
greenfield projects in the 
state since 2003

$630 M
Invested by ASEAN greenfield 
projects in the state since 
2003

28,559 234,782
Total jobs supported by state exports 
to ASEAN

JOBS FROM EXPORTS

14,716
Jobs directly supported by state 
exports to ASEAN

13,843
Jobs indirectly supported by state 
exports to ASEAN

TRAVEL AND TOURISM

$502 M
ASEAN visitor spending

STUDENTS

4,359 3.6% $179.7 M
International students 
from ASEAN

of all international 
students are from 
ASEAN

ASEAN student spending

ASEAN AMERICANS

ASEAN Americans

1.2% 13%
% of population

% of Asian American 
population

Burmese 

Cambodian 

Filipino 

Hmong 

Indonesian 

Laotian 

Malaysian 

Thai 

Vietnamese

16,338 

6,534 

143,733 

239 

6,340 

4,616 

4,023 

14,824 

38,135

SOURCES: Exports, Jobs, Travel and Tourism: Estimated by the Trade Partnership (Washington, DC), 2018 data; Students: Institute of International Education (IIE) and 
NAFSA, 2018/19 academic year data; Investment: fDi Intelligence (2003-2019); Asian Americans: US Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 2018 Asian alone or in 
combination 5-year estimate; Exchanges and Connections: Sister Cities International (SCI), individual sister city associations, individual airline and university websites. For 
definition of the Indo-Pacific (39 countries) and other methodology visit AsiaMattersforAmerica.org/sources-and-methodology

Copyright ©️ 2020 East-West Center

Asia Matters for America/America Matters for Asia is an interactive resource for credible nonpartisan information, graphics, analysis, and news on  Asia relations at the national, 
state, and local levels. The Asia Matters for America initiative is a project of the East-West Center.
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E X P O R TS

I N V EST M E N T  CA P I TA L  A N D  J O B S  F R O M  I N V EST M E N T

A S I A N  A M E R I CA N SJ O B S  F R O M  E X P O R TS

ST U D E N TS

T R AV E L  A N D  TO U R I S M

E XC H A N G ES  A N D  C O N N EC T I O N S

TOP ASIAN ETHNICITIES IN THE STATE

JAPAN

TOP SOURCES

TOP STATE EXPORT DESTINATIONS

CHINA

INDIA

$13.7 B

$5.6 B

19,712

$8 B

41,499

15,317

$2 B

12

10

43,107

70% 

84,606

$504 M
$2.9 B

$1.2 B

$554 M

8,240 JOBS

3,225 JOBS

3,907 JOBS

25%

$5.7 B

North Carolina and Asia

Travel
$1.3 B

Pharmaceuticals & Medicines
$937 M

Industrial Processes
$826 M

Meat Products
$647 M

Semiconductors & 
Components
$606 M

Other
$9.5 B

Goods and services 
exports to the Indo-Pacific

Invested by Asian 
greenfield projects 
since 2003

Jobs created by Asian 
greenfield investment 
since 2003

Goods exports to the 
Indo-Pacific

Jobs directly supported by 
state exports to the Indo-Pacific

International students from the 
Indo-Pacific in the state

Asian visitor spending in 
the state

Sister relationships with 
the Indo-Pacific

Universities with Asian 
studies programs

Jobs indirectly supported by 
state exports to the Indo-Pacific

of all international students in the 
state are from the Indo-Pacific

Total jobs supported by state 
exports to the Indo-Pacific

Asian student spending in 
the state

For more information 
and articles about your 
local connections to the 
Indo-Pacific:

of state exports globally 
go to the Indo-Pacific

Services exports to the 
Indo-Pacific

341,377
Asian Americans in the state

Japan
$2.7 B

China
$3.7 B

ASEAN
$2.6 B INDIAN

CHINESE

VIETNAMESE

99,252

55,470

37,472

29%

16%

11%

90
+70
+60+50+40+690

=

Population % of Asian 
Population

Ethnicity

AMA ARTICLES

NORTH CAROLINA

KO R E A

MINNESOTA IOWA

P R O G R A M S H I G H L I G H T S

R E C E N T  L A U N C H E S

J M A  R O A D S H O W S

ASEAN MATTERS ON CAPITOL HILL

KOREA MATTERS IN KOREA

TAIWAN MATTERS IN TAIWAN

A S I A A S E A N J A PA N KO R E A


